
 Pairings  Results Player Statistics   

 Select a Date: Round 2 (Sat, October 7)

Individual

Team

 Boys Team Flight

Pos. Team R1 R2 Total

 1 Boise Boys
Boise Boys 1, Boise Boys 2, Boise Boys 3, Boise Boys 4, Boise Boys 5

599

 2 Eagle Boys
Eagle Boys 1, Eagle Boys 2, Eagle Boys 3, Eagle Boys 4, Eagle Boys 5

602

 3 Coeur d'Alene Boys
Coeur d'Alene Boys 1, Coeur d'Alene Boys 2, Coeur d'Alene Boys 3, Coeur d'Alene Boys 4, Coeur d'A...

604

 4 Timberline Boys
Timberline Boys 1, Timberline Boys 2, Timberline Boys 3, Timberline Boys 4, Timberline Boys 5

605

 5 Rocky Mountain Boys
Rocky Mountain Boys 1, Rocky Mountain Boys 2, Rocky Mountain Boys 3, Rocky Mountain Boys 4, Rocky...

607

 6 Middleton Boys
Middleton Boys 1, Middleton Boys 2, Middleton Boys 3, Middleton Boys 4, Middleton Boys 5

608

 T7 Lake City Boys
Lake City Boys 1, Lake City Boys 2, Lake City Boys 3, Lake City Boys 4, Lake City Boys 5

639

 T7 Highland Boys
Highland Boys 1, Highland Boys 2, Highland Boys 3, Highland Boys 4, Highland Boys 5

639

 9 Capital Boys
Capital Boys 1, Capital Boys 2, Capital Boys 3, Capital Boys 4, Capital Boys 5

640

 10 Maddison Boys
Madison Boys 1, Madison Boys 2, Madison Boys 3, Madison Boys 4, Madison Boys 5

643

 11 Thunder Ridge Boys
Thunder Ridge Boys 1, Thunder Ridge Boys 2, Thunder Ridge Boys 3, Thunder Ridge Boys 4, Thunder R...

657

 Girls Team Flight

Pos. Team R1 R2 Total

 1 Rocky Mountain Girls
Rocky Mountain Girls 1, Rocky Mountain Girls 2, Rocky Mountain Girls 3, Rocky Mountain Girls 4, R...

656

 2 Coeur d'Alene Girls
Coeur d'Alene Girls 1, Coeur d'Alene Girls 2, Coeur d'Alene Girls 3, Coeur d'Alene Girls 4, Coeur...

704

 3 Boise Girls
Boise Girls 1, Boise Girls 2, Boise Girls 3, Boise Girls 4, Boise Girls 5

708

 4 Mountain View Girls
Mountain View Girls 1, Mountain View Girls 2, Mountain View Girls 3, Mountain View Girls 4, Mount...

709

 5 Eagle Girls
Eagle Girls 1, Eagle Girls 2, Eagle Girls 3, Eagle Girls 4, Eagle Girls 5

715

 6 Lewiston Girls
Lewiston Girls 1, Lewiston Girls 2, Lewiston Girls 3, Lewiston Girls 4, Lewiston Girls 5

737

 7 Highland Girls
Highland Girls 1, Highland Girls 2, Highland Girls 3, Highland Girls 4, Highland Girls 5

783

 8 Middleton Girls
Middleton Girls 1, Middleton Girls 2, Middleton Girls 3, Middleton Girls 4, Middleton Girls 5

801

 9 Rigby Girls
Rigby Girls 1, Rigby Girls 2, Rigby Girls 3, Rigby Girls 4, Rigby Girls 5

850

Total 
To Par 
Gross

+23 299 300

+26 299 303

+28 301 303

+29 304 301

+31 308 299

+32 304 304

+63 320 319

+63 324 315

+64 318 322

+67 327 316

+81 324 333

Total 
To Par 
Gross

+80 335 321

+128 355 349

+132 358 350

+133 359 350

+139 365 350

+161 367 370

+207 388 395

+225 388 413

+274 426 424
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